Flow
120/120H/C120
Compact, silent, versatile,
also available ducted
Flow120 is the perfect
answer for everyday
environments that require
more air exchange without

60
Wall-recessed HRV
Article Type Code
Flow120 PMMA black cover Accessories 1VMC99104
Flow120 PMMA white cover Accessories 1VMC99099
Flow120 sheet metal cover Accessories 1VMC99098
Reverse control panel cover adapter Accessories 1VMC99124
PG7 12 mm adapter Accessories 1VMC99129
Flow120 protection panel Spare parts 1VMC99116
Flow120 window-side outlet setup Preparation setups 1VMC03009
FlowC120 preparation setup Preparation setups 1VMC03008
Flow120 preparation setup Preparation setups 1VMC03007
Flow120 insulation preparation setup Accessories 1VMC99103
Tube 120x60 mm L 370 mm x2 Accessories 1VMC99054
Tube adapter 120x60 mm Flow120H x2 Accessories 1VMC99113
Tube adapter 120x60 mm Ø100 mm x2 Accessories 1VMC99115
Grill adapter Ø100 mm 120x60 mm Accessories 1VMC99058
External grills 120x60 mm Spare parts 1PVCVMC00009
Slim exterior grills + mesh Spare parts 1VMC00000237
Vertical external grills + hood 120x60 mm Accessories 1VMC99127
Horizontal external grills + hood 120x60 mm Accessories 1VMC99128
Flow120H ceiling bracket Accessories 1VMC99114
IR remote control Accessories 4VMC00000900
STD flush-mounted control panel + 5 m cable Accessories 1VMC06006
Cloud recessed control panel + 5 m cable Accessories 1VMC06011
External control panel box 503 Accessories 1VMC99078
CO2  monitor (1) Accessories 4VMC00000902
IAQ monitor
(1) Accessories 4VMC00000903
ePM2.5 65% + Coarse 60%x5 Flow120 x5 filter Filters 1VMC06013
ePM2.5 65% + Coarse 60%x10 Flow120 x10 filter Filters 1VMC06012
Coarse 60% x5 Flow120 x5 filter Filters 1VMC06015
Coarse 60% x10 Flow120 x10 filter Filters 1VMC06014
ePM1 80% x5 Flow120 x5 filter Filters 1VMC06018
ePM1 80% x10 Flow120 x10 filter Filters 1VMC06019
1.	 Cloud Control Panel required
Accessories and spare parts
61
A
 [
P
a
]
B [m3/h]
33
7 InFoRMazIonI teCnICHe
7.4 � �Grafici�portata�-�prevalenza
Prevalenza utile all'uscita dei tubi lato esterno
7.1� �FLOW120
A Prevalenza
B� Portata
1 Velocità superminima (notturna)
2 Velocità 1
3 Velocità 2
4 Velocità 3
5 Velocità 4
6 Iperventilazione
0
10